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Added 3/23/2021

SENATE BILLS - 2ND READING
Bill No. Description Prime Sponsors Committee Information Senate Votes
ESB 5026 Cargo handling equipment Salomon,Cleveland LG DP4 w/oRec3 [34-14-0-1]
ESSB 5275 Intense rural dev. areas HLG(Short) LG DP7 [45-4-0-0]
Added 3/26/2021

SENATE BILLS - 2ND READING
SB 5015 f Fraudulent ballot drop boxes = Hunt,Billig SGOV DP4 w/oRec3 [47-0-0-2]
SB 5016 f All-terrain vehicles Warnick,Brown TR DP26 [48-0-0-1]
SB 5018 f Acupuncture and Eastern med. Rivers,Cleveland HCW DP15 [48-0-0-1]
SB 5027 f Television closed captions Padden,Salomon CRJ DPA17 [48-1-0-0]
SSB 5068 f Postpartum period/Medicaid =~ WM (Randall) APP DP33 [46-0-0-3]
SSB 5185 Health care consent LAW(Pedersen) CRJ DPA17 [30-17-0-2]
ESSB 5193 f Unemployment ins. system LCTA(Conway) LAWS DPA7 [48-0-0-1]
ESSB 5235 f Housing options & limits HLG(Liias) LG DPA7 [43-6-0-0]
ESSB 5284 f Subminimum wage/disabilities LCTA(Randall) LAWS DP7 [42-7-0-0]
SB 5296 f WSP retirement/index def. Schoesler,Conway APP DP33 [48-0-0-1]
SB 5303 FDA nonpublic information =~ Hunt SGOV DP5 DNP2 [49-0-0-0]

SB 5347 Cooperatives/member voting  Padden,Pedersen CRJ DP17 [47-0-0-2]
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SB 5385 f
Added 4/2/2021

HB 1081
HB 1532 f
HB 1546 f
SB 5005
SSB 5011
SSB 5025
SSB 5030 f
SB 5040 f
SB 5046 f
SB 5106 f
ESSB 5115 f
ESB 5135
SSB 5152 £
SSB 5157
ESB 5158 f
SSB 5169
ESSB 5180
SB 5184 £
SSB 5228 f
SSB 5230 f
ESSB 5245 £
ESSB 5251 f

Municipal airports/labor

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Keiser,Saldana

State gen. obligation bonds
Court filing fees

Multiuse roadway safety acct

SENATE BILLS - 2ND READING

Tharinger,Wylie

Ormsby,Lekanoff

Eslick,Barkis

Business corporations

Pedersen,Padden

Electronic meetings/HOA, etc LAW(Pedersen)

Consumer protection act
School counseling programs

State highway litter control

LAW(Rolfes)

EDU(Mullet)

Fortunato,Lovelett

Worker comp claim agreements Conway,Keiser

Municipal financial services

Health emergency/labor

Unlawfully summoning police

Vehicle and driver data
Behavioral disorders/justice
Utility wildland fire cmte.
Provider PPE reimbursement
Vacating certain convictions
K-12 foster care contact
Medical training/equity
Groundwater agreements
Safety of crime victims

Tax and revenue laws

Liias,Rivers
LCTA(Keiser)
Das,Hasegawa
TRAN(Nguyen)
BH(Wagoner)
Hawkins,Rolfes
HLTC(Frockt)
LAW(Dhingra)
Nobles,Wellman
HEWD(Randall)
AWNP(Dozier)
HSRR(Brown)

WM (Schoesler)

LAWS DP4 DNP2 w/oRec1

CB DPS21 w/oRecl

APP DPS23 DNP9

TR DP26

CRJ DP16

CRJ DPA16

CPB DPA4 w/oRec2 DNP1

ED DPA7 w/oRec6

ENVIDPA12

LAWS DP7

CPB DP4 DNP3

LAWS DPA6 w/oRecl

CRJ DP11 DNP6

TR DP28

HCW DPAL15

RDAN DPA14 w/oRecl

HCW DP13 w/oRec2

PS DPA12 DNPI

ED DP13

APP DP18 DNP10 w/oRec4

RDAN DP15

PS DP13

FIN DP17

[36-13-0-0]

[49-0-0-0]

[49-0-0-0]

[31-18-0-0]

[48-1-0-0]

[49-0-0-0]

[49-0-0-0]

[40-7-0-2]

[48-1-0-0]

[28-21-0-0]

[49-0-0-0]

[49-0-0-0]

[46-0-1-2]

[49-0-0-0]

[48-0-0-1]

[49-0-0-0]

[31-17-0-1]

[39-10-0-0]

[49-0-0-0]

[49-0-0-0]



ESSB

SB

SSB

SSB

ESSB

ESB

2SSB

ESSB

ESB

SSB

SSB

SSB

SB

SB

ESSB

5295

5299

5325

5332

5355

5356

5362

5370

5372

5381

5384

5425

5430

5431

5432

Gas & electrical rates
Computer science/HS grad.
Telemedicine

Off-road and wheeled ATVs
Wage liens

Public works/bidding
Agricultural fair funding
Mental health av. directives
Hemp/registration & cert.
Fish passage project permits
Volunteer firefighters
Unempl. extended benefits
Advanced tuition payment prg
Leg. internship scholarship

Cybersecurity/state gov.

ENET(Carlyle)
Wellman,Kuderer
HLTC(Muzzall)
TRAN(Padden)
LCTA(Conway)
Short,Kuderer
WM (McCune)
BH(Keiser)
Stanford, Warnick
TRAN(Hobbs)
LCTA(Warnick)
LCTA(Stanford)
Mullet
Randall,Nobles

ENET(Carlyle)

ENVIDPA13

ED DPA7 DNP5
HCW DP15

TR DP28

LAWS DP4 DNP3
CB DP23

APP DPA33

CRJ DP12 w/oRec2 DNP2
COG DP9
ENVIDPA13
LAWS DP7
LAWS DP7

CWD DPA13
APP DP33

APP DPA(SGOV)21 w/oRec8
DNP4

[44-4-0-1]

[49-0-0-0]

[47-0-0-2]

[49-0-0-0]

[25-24-0-0]

[49-0-0-0]

[43-6-0-0]

[48-1-0-0]

[49-0-0-0]

[49-0-0-0]

[49-0-0-0]

[46-3-0-0]

[48-1-0-0]

[47-0-0-2]

[49-0-0-0]



